
 Route 21-Shark Driver: Sandy 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 7:02 2987 Hwy 237

2 7:04 3369 Hwy 238

3 7:06 109 Tom's Canyon Rd

4 7:06 Corner of Worton Ln & Tom's Canyon

5 7:07 Worton Ln & Easy St

6 7:08 441 Worton Ln

7 7:09 350 Worton Ln

8 7:11 Stop in the intersection of 1st West & 1st North (Hwy 237)

9 7:12 Auburn Post Office

10 7:12 Main St & 2nd West St

11 7:13 Main St & 3rd West St

12 7:14 191 West 3rd 

13 7:15 25 S 3rd West St

14 7:16 332 Auburn Tygee Rd

15 7:16 262 Auburn Tygee Rd

16 7:17 199 Auburn Tygee Rd

17 7:17 Auburn Tygee Rd & 1st West St

18 7:18 4359 & 4372 Hwy 238 

19 7:18 4039 Hwy 238

20 7:19 3971 Hwy 238

21 7:19 3907 Hwy 238

22 7:22 3110 Hwy 237

23 7:23 Hwy 237 & Hurd-Jensen Ct

24 7:24 1100 Hwy 237

Arrives to Afton school: 7:35 AM MS & HS students transfer to routes: 20-Elk, 24-Wolf, 25-Giraffe 
School #2: SCHS to pick up walkers who go to Osmond  School #3: Osmond 


